

Before: M.W. Chandwani
Prothonotary & Senior Master.
Date: 16th July, 2019

CALLED OUT FOR REJECTION :

1. WPL/4103/2018) Mr. Swapnil P. Kamble, i/b. Ashok D.
) Shetty, Advocate for the Petitioners.
)
) **P.C.:** Petitioners and/or their Advocates
) to remove office objections on the Petition
) and to get the same numbered and/or
) registered on or before 13.08.2019, failing
) Petition to stand rejected under 986 of
) O.S. Rule for non-compliance of office
) objections.

2. WPL/4107/2018) Mr. Prerak P. Choudhary, Advocate for the
with) Petitioner.
NMW/587/2018)
WPL/4107/2018) Mr. Medhas Nambiar, i/b. The Law Point,
) Advocates for Respondent Nos. 1 and 2.
)
) **P.C.:** Petitioner and/or his/her Advocate
) to remove office objections on the Petition
) and to get the same numbered and/or
) registered on or before 13.08.2019, failing
) Petition to stand rejected under 986 of
) O.S. Rule for non-compliance of office
) objections.

3. WPL/4108/2018) Ms. Heena Shaikh, i/b. M.V. Kini and Co.,
) Advocates for the Petitioners.
)
) **P.C.:** Petitioners and/or their Advocate
) to remove office objections on the Petition
) and to get the same numbered and/or
) registered on or before 13.08.2019, failing
) Petition to stand rejected under 986 of
) O.S. Rule for non-compliance of office
) objections.